Addition Avec Les Chiffres Romains (F)

10.

Répondez a chaque question en chiffres romains.

. LXXI + XXIV

. XXXI + LXIX

- LXXXIX + X

. L+ VIII

. XXVII + LXI

XXXI + XVII

LXVI + XXIX

XXV + LXXI

. X + LXIII

LXXXVIII + XII
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12.

13.

14.

15.
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18.
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20.

L + XXXIV

XLVI + XLVII

LIX + XXIX

VIII + LXXVI

XCVIII + 11

LXXIV + XIX

LXXXIX + X

LXIV + XVII

XLVII + XLV

XXXI + LXVI
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